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Deals Desk Manager 
 

 
 

Bill Campbell 
Account Executive 
bill.campbell@fluxxlabs.com 
404-956-5756 
www.fluxxlabs.com  

 

Walid Abusaleh 
Walid.abusaleh@us.gt.co
m 
Director 
 

M +1 614 668 7135 
S  linkd.in/grantthorntonus 
     twitter.com/grantthornton
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GT.COM 
 

Tom Nyilasi                                                                                            
Dulles Technology Partners Inc. 
www.dullestech.com 
tom.nyilasi@dullestech.com 
703-623-2128                                                                                                                 
 

  
Lee Kicker 
Account Executive 
T 832-260-2380 
lkicker@ecivis.com 
Learn more about 
simplifying grants 
www.Govtech.com/grants   
eCivis is a GTY Technology 
Company [NASDAQ: GTYH] 

 

 

Mohammad Albaroudi  
Bid Manager 
GTY technology  
www.gtytechnology.com 
malbaroudi@gtytechnology.com 
 
(416) 570-6714 
 

 

Scott Entin 
Panther International (a 
B2Gnow subsidiary) 
Senior Vice President 
2841 Executive Drive, Second 
Floor 
Clearwater, Florida 33762 
727-556-0990 x1007 office 
813-787-9155 cell 
888-238-9707 support 
www.PantherInternational.com 
 

Chris Salmon 
Account Manager – State & Local Govt and K-12 
Mississippi & Alabama 
  
985.231.9172 - mobile 
  

 
 

http://www.aws.amazon.com/


Shelley Ressler l Business 

Development & Proposal Manager 

Business Development & 

Marketing l GeoDecisions 

Gannett Fleming, Inc. l 207 

Senate Avenue, Camp Hill, PA 

17011  

c: 717.487.8521 l 

sressler@gfnet.com 

Excellence Delivered As 

Promised 

Gannett Fleming is ISO 

9001:2015 Certified. 

www.gannettfleming.com l  Stay 

connected: Twitter  l Facebook  l 

LinkedIn l YouTube 

 

 

Greg Ulp, PMP | Program Manager, PennDOT Account Manager 
GeoDecisions | 209 Senate Ave, Camp Hill, PA 17011 

A Division of Gannett Fleming 
t  717-886-5541 | c  717-579-0781 | gulp@geodecisions.com 

40° 15' 19" N, 076° 55' 06" W | ////generously.factor.flexed 

Powering Innovation with Location 

www.GeoDecisions.com | Stay connected: Facebook | LinkedIn | Twitter | 

YouTube 
 

Mark Della Volpe 
IAF Consulting, LLC 

Owner and CEO 
401.855.1819 

mark@iafconsult.com 
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